DRINKS

Mocktail
Tell your waiter what flavours you prefer

John Collins
Jim Beam, lemon, sugar, soda water

Bees Knees
Mad Lab Gin, lime, honey water

Hanky Panky
Tanqueray Gin, Carpano bitter, Fernet Branca

Pendennis
Tanqueray Gin, abricot, lime

Aviation
Tanqueray Gin, lemon, violet, maraschino liquer

Bramble
Tanqueray, lemon, sugar, Chambord

BEER & CIDER

TAP
Carlsberg Hof | Lager, DEN, 4,2%

BOTTLED/CANNED

Angelo Poretti | Lager, ITA, 5,5%
100W IPA | Ale, SWE, 6,8%

1664 Blanc | Wheat beer, FRA, 5,0%
Galipette | Dry apple cider, FRA, 4,5%

85:-

170:-

170:-

170:-

170:-

170:-

170:-

78:-

82:-
99:-
89:-
89:-

NON ALCOHOLIC

Carlsberg | Lager, SWE, 0,5%

Brooklyn Special Effects | Hoppy lager, SWE, 0,4%
Galipette Jus de Pomme | Dry apple cider, FRA, 0,3%
Sodas (Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite)

COFFEE

Filter Coffee
Cappuccino/Machiato
Caffe Latte

Espresso Single
Espresso Double

58:-
58:-
65:-
47:-

49:-
49:-
49:-
49:-
49:-
49:-



RED SIDES & SAUCES

2020 Fish Hoek Merlot 145] 630:- Fries with chipotle mayo 60:-
Accolade Wines, Western Cape, RSA
2019 Bogle Cabernet 190|890:- Green leafy salad, pumpkinseeds 85:-
Bogle Vineyards, California, USA
2020 Langhe Nebbiolo 180 | 840:- Tomato salad with chili sambal, coriander, roasted pumpking and
Luigi Voghera, Piemonte, ITA sunflower seeds, 85:-
2021 Bourgogne Rouge 195| 885:-
Chateau du Cray, Burgundy, FRA
2021 Terrazas Malbec 150| 675:-
Terrazas de Los Andes, Mendoza, ARG
2020 Heah High pinot 1120:-
Three sticks winery, Sonoma, USA
2014 Pommard 1785:-
Vincent Girardin, Burgundy, FRA DESSERT
2016 Othello 2 375:-
Dominus estate, Napa Valley, USA Tres leches 125:-
2019 Kutch Pinot Noir 1950:- Cake soaked in milk x3, whipped cinnamon smetana, dulce de lece
Kutch Wines, Sonoma coast, USA
2018 Savigny-les Beaune Premier Cru Forneaux 1995:- Churros 120:-
Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, FRA Cinamon sugar, chocolate sauce
2016 Cota Barbaresco 1550:-
Luigi Voghera, Piemonte, ITA Ice cream/sorbet of the day 55:-
2018 Chateau Barrail du Blanc 1120:- Ask you waiter
Chateau Barrail, Bordeaux, FRA
2016 Faletto Barolo 5 300:-
Azienda Agricola Falleto di Bruno Giacosa, Piemonte, ITA
2019 Melville Sandys Pinot Noir 1800:-
Melville Estate, Sonoma, USA
2017 Roda 1 2150:-
Bodegas Roda, Rioja, SPA
2014 Lyndenhurst Cabernet Sauvignon 2 400:-

Spottswoode Estate, Napa Valley, USA




SNACKS

Guacamole/totopos 95:-
Carrot pickles 65:-
Marcona almonds 65:-
STARTER

Burrata 160:-

Chipotle salsa, coriander, sesam, lime, totopos

Tuna Aguachile Negro 160:-
Raw tuna, lime, coriander, red onion, cucumber, green chili, avocado,
celery

Tostada de frijoles 105:-

Black bean tostada, queso fresco, lettuce, crema

\\ Suadero 90:-

Confit brisket taco, black pepper, salsa macha, coriander, pickeld red

%onion

Tinga de pollo 90:-
Chicken taco with roasted almond mayo, pickled carrots, coriander




MAINS (ONE CHOICE OF SIDES INCLUDED)

Pollo asado en adobo 265:-
Roasted coquelet chicken, sikil pak, lime

Carne Asada 295:-
Sirloin steak, chimichurri, lime

Oyster Mushroom en adobo 235:-
Crema, pico de gallo, adobo, cabbage, coriander

Pescado a la Talla 285:-
Seabass, salsa verde, salsa roja, lime

Tlayuda 195:-
Black beans, queso fresco, mozzarella, avocado, iceberg lettuce, crema

SPARKLING

Cava
Pares Balta, Penedés, SPA
Champagne
MV Moét Chandon, FRA
Oddbird Non-Alcoholic
Oddbird, FRA
Chandon Garden Spritz
Chandon Argentina, ARG
Moét & Chandon Imperial Rosé
MV Moét Chandon, FRA
MV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart, Champagne, FRA
2010 Dom Perignon
Moet Chandon, Champagne, FRA

WHITE

2021 Fish Hoek Chenin Blanc
Accolade Wines, Western Cape, RSA
2021 Chablis
Domaine des Hates, Burgundy, FRA
2020 Sancerre les Charmes
Gitton Pére et Fils, Loire, FRA
2021 Veiga Da Princessa Albarinho
Pazo do Mar, Rias Baixas, SPA
2021 Kamptal DAC Riesling
Schloss Gobelsburg, Kamptal, AUT
2022 Pavette Chardonnay
Valkyrie Selections, California, USA
2021 Schloos Saarstein Kabinett
Schloss Saarstein, Mosel, GER
2017 Pernand-Vergelesses
Vincent Girardin, Santenay, FRA
2018 Mersault Les Narvaux
Vincent Girardin, Burgundy, FRA
2021 Ungeheuer Riesling GG Trocken
Basserman-Jordan, Pfalz, GER
2020 Puligny-Montrachet Les Vieilles Vignes
Vincent Girardin, Burgundy, FRA
2021 Griner Veltliner
Doméne Wachau, Wachau, AUT
2018 Chablis Grand Cru Bougros Domaine
Domaine des Hates, Burgundy, FRA

GL | BTL
140]| 775:-
165 | 990:-
90 [350:-
620:-
1600:-

2 110:-

3 250:-
GL | BTL
145] 630:-
205| 905:-
200]| 895:-
165 | 750:-
180]| 820:-
155 | 680:-
740:-
1155:-
1630:-
1350:-
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1040:-

2 400:-



